
Canteen

Apparel/Other
Squid Hats
Burton 4-H Sunglasses
Burton 4-H Drawstring Bags
Bandanas
Burton 4-H Patches
Burton 4-H Postcards

Food/Beverage
Chips (max 2)
Beef Jerky (max 2)
Popsicle (max 2)
Candy (max 1, lunch only)
Dasani Water/Powerade
Burton 4-H Water Bottle

H
$2.00
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00

Jewelry
Necklaces
Bracelets/Anklets

H
$6.00
$4.00

 

Toys
Large Stuffed Animals
Medium Stuffed Animals

H
$15.00

$8.00
 

H
$15.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00

Clothing
T-Shirts
On Sale T-Shirts
(Limited sizes)

H
$20.00

$5.00
 

For Adults only
Coke/Diet Coke
Sprite
Sparkling Water

H
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

 

Snacks & Swag

*Items available based on current inventory
 (Some items may not be available) 

H
Souvenirs Only
Candy, Snacks, and Souvenirs
Snacks Only
Snacks and Souvenirs

H
After Breakfast - 8:30 am

After Lunch - 12:30 pm
Afternoon Break - 2:30 pm

After Dinner - 6:00 pm

Available times and items

*Cash and Check Only
*Checks made out to Georgia 4-H Foundation


