

CANTEEN Snacks & Swag



AVAILABLE TIMES AND ITEMS

After Breakfast - 8:30 am Souvenirs Only

After Lunch - 12:30 pm Candy, Snacks, and Souvenirs

Afternoon Break - 2:30 pm Snacks Only

After Dinner - 6:00 pm Snacks and Souvenirs

	APPAKEL/UTHEK	
\$2.00	Squid Hats	\$15.00
\$2.50	Burton 4-H Sunglasses	\$3.00
	•	\$4.00
\$2.00	Bandanas	\$4.00
\$1.50	Burton 4-H Patches	\$2.00
\$2.00	Burton 4-H Postcards	\$1.00
	\$2.50 \$1.00 \$2.00 \$1.50	\$2.00 Squid Hats \$2.50 Burton 4-H Sunglasses \$1.00 Burton 4-H Drawstring Bags \$2.00 Bandanas \$1.50 Burton 4-H Patches

<u>FOR ADULTS ONLY</u>		<u>CLOTHING</u>	
Coke/Diet Coke	\$1.00	T-Shirts	\$20.00
Sprite	\$1.00	On Sale T-Shirts	\$5.00

Sprite \$1.00 On Sale T-Shirts Sparkling Water \$1.00 (Limited sizes)

TOYS	JEWELRY

Large Stuffed Animals \$15.00 Necklaces \$6.00 Medium Stuffed Animals \$8.00 Bracelets/Anklets \$4.00

^{*}Items available based on current inventory (Some items may not be available)



^{*}Cash and Check Only

^{*}Checks made out to Georgia 4-H Foundation